| Brandon Leonard TI m C N I

From: Sales <info@uscabinetdepot.com> I L UO( EQ; wh
Sent: Friday, March 17, 2023 4:52 PM

To: Brandon Leonard

Subject: US Cabinet Depot New Order # 3002340059

U* S* | Phone: 770-767-3800

Dear BRANDON LEOANRD,

Thank you for your order from US Cabinet Depot! Once your order has been processed, we will
send you an email with your tracking information.

If you have any questions regarding your order, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Email: info@uscabinetdepot.com
Phone: (844) 660-9889
Hours: Monday - Friday, 8am - 5pm EST.

Thank you for your business!

Order #3002340059

Placed on Mar 17, 2023, 4:51:29 PM

Billing Information: Payment Method:

ovadia elias Credit Card (Authorize.Net CIM)

e e Credit Card (Authorize.Net CIM)

zcz)za raton, Florida, 33432 CredlirCardType Q):T;erzgj '

lTJ:nited States Credit Card ——
Number
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Shipping Information:

Jim Cillo

Elias Brothers

17601 CAPTIVA ISLAND LN
Fort Myers, Florida, 33908
United States

T

items
SA-BDEP

SA-B21FH

SA-3DB36
SA-BT9
SA-SB36

SA-BT9PO

SA-B21TCPO

SA-B24FH

SA-WDEP36
SA-W2136
SA-W3636

SA-W3018

Shipping Method:

Cabinets:Central Florida Local Delivery (potential extended

lead time})|

SKU
SA-BDEP

SA-B21FH

Composed Of

e 1 xSA-B21 $0.00

e 1 x SA-FDW2130 $0.00
SA-3DB36

SA-BT9
SA-SB36
SA-BT9PO

Composed Of

e 1 x BPO5C $0.00
e 1 x SA-BT9 $0.00
SA-B21TCPO

Composed Of

e 1 x2135TCPO-2 $0.00
e 1 x SA-B21 $0.00
SA-B24FH

Composed Of

o 1xSA-B24 $0.00

o 1 x SA-FDW2430 $0.00
SA-WDEP36

SA-W2136
SA-W3636

SA-W3018

Qty

Price

$443.52

$687.72

$1,199.44
$86.68
$187.66

$278.74

$377.52

$258.28

$62.48
$380.16
$784.08

$101.64
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SA-W3624
SA-W0936
SA-W3612
SA-REPV3096
SA-TKC
SA-F396
SA-ALRM
SA-DCM

SA-U1884244RS

SA-TUK
SA-BAM

SA-SCR

Additional Information:
Job Name/PO#
Warehouse ID

Payment

Customer Email
Customer Firstname
Customer Lastname

Is Rush

SA-W3624
SA-W0936
SA-W3612
SA-REPV3096
SA-TKC

SA-F396
SA-ALRM
SA-DCM
SA-U1884244RS

Composed Of

e 4 x RS18-TypeA $0.00
e 1 x SA-U188424 $0.00
SA-TUK

SA-BAM

SA-SCR

Jim Cillo Kitchen
Florida

3

2

$143.00
$72.82
$91.96
$182.60
$58.30
$124.96
$322.08
$366.08

$950.84

$35.20
$27.72

$18.48

Subtotal $7,241.96
Shipping & Handling $635.00

Tax $470.73

Grand Total $8,347.69

Credit Card (Authorize.Net CIM)
BRANDON.LEONARD@ELIAS-BROTHERS.COM

BRANDON
LEOANRD
No

Thank You,

US Cabinet Depot
Website:

Fhone: 770-767-3800
Fax: 770-767-3806

Email us: info@uscabinetdepot.c

N i e S

om
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Copyright © US Cabinet Depot Inc. 2023 All rights reserved.
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